Goa University

Date: 24/03/2023

Taleigao Plateau. Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.
REPORT OF THE STUDENT REGISTRATION

CollegeiDepartment : V. M. Salgaocar Institute Of Internationai Hospitality Education, Raia

Admission Session: 2022-2023

Programme Name : Bachelor of Science (International Hospitality Management)

Sr.No Student Name as per HSSC

1

%]

(&5

AARYA MANOJ KAMAT
ABEN! WILLIA FERNANDES
ABIGAIL RUTH LUIS

ADEN DIAS

ARMAN RAYHAN SYED

ARYAN NITIN PRABAHU
TENDULKAR

AYUSH GOVIND KAMAT
CASROY ALPHONSO
CREDON PIESON PINTO
DILLON JOY D'SILVA
EMMANUEL DAMASO DIAS
EWAN IGNATIUS CLEMENTE
HAVEY MARC NORONHA
IBERICA CURIE REBELLO
JOSHUA ALEX DE SQUZA
JOSHUA FARIA

KARSTEN JOHN STEPHEN
PEREIRA

KAY CANDIDA D'SOUZA
KEEGAN LUIS BOSCO COSTA
MELRON SEDINE

FERNANDES

MEVAN VAUGHAN ROSARIO
BARRETO

MICHELLE SHANIA
MENDONCA

NINA MICAELA FIALHO
GONSALVES

RYAN FLOYD PINTO
SALONI RAJESH RAC
SAM AGNELO RODRIGUES

SAMANTHA SARDINHA

Friday. March 24, 2023 3:44 PM

Goa University

Registration Category : Goa Board Only

Student Status : P.R Number Generated

Application No

412201018
412201015
412201040
412201011
412201028

412201029

412201012
412201037
412201035
412201017
412201032
412201013
412201027
442201038
412201030
412201023

412201034

412201004
412201016

412201021

412201033

412201007

412201020

412201019
412201003
412201009

412201002

\

Taleigao Plateav-Goa.

Email id
Aarya Kamat@vmsiihe.edu.in
Abeni Fermandes@vmsiihe.edu.in
Abigail Luis@vmsiihe. egu.in
Aden.Dias@vmsiihe.edu.n
Arman Syed@vmsiihe.edu.in

Aryan Tendulkar@vmsiihe edu.in

Ayush Kamat@vmsiihe edu.in
Casroy Alphonso@vmsithe.edu.in
Credon Pinto@vmsiihe. edu.in
Dillon.DSilva@vmsithe.edu.in
Emmanuel Dias@vmsiihe edu.n
Ewar.Clemente@vmsiihe.edu.in
Havey Neronha@vmsiihe edu.in
Iberica.Rebelio@vmsiihe.edu.n
Joshua DeSouza@vmsihe.edu.in
Joshuz Fara@vmsiihe.edu.in

Karsten Pereira@vmsihe edu.in

Kay.DSouza@vmsithe edu.in
keegan.costa@vmsiine.edu in

Meiron.Fernandes@vmsiine.edu.in
Mevan Barreto@vmsiihe. edu.in
Michelle Mendonca@vmsiihe edu.in
Nina Gonsalves@vmsithe.edu.in

Ryan Pinto@vmsiihe. edu.in
Saioni Rao@vmsiihe.edu.in
Sam Rodrnigues@vmsiine.edu.in

Samantya Sardinha@vmsiihe.edu
n

Mobile No
9356872400
9322239767
8756851792
7498260339
7620108851
8421645062

9850854184
7507802567
8805005402
9112709627
9822154541
9822037203
7378830021
8600966835
7385800058
8080898256

8655108518

7798978334
7757977611

9823527369

9922701028

7083857727

9322842976

8698463643
9422641501

8007382020

8767297163

Registration Date
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022

14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022

14/09/2022

14/09/2022
14/09/2022

14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022

14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022

14/09/2022




Goa University

REPORT OF THE STUDENT REGISTRATION

Taleigao Plateau. Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

Date: 24/03/2023

Admission Session: 2022-2023

SAMUEL SAN SEQUEIRA 412201008 Samuel.Sequeira@vmsihe. edu.in
SHAWN ELIJOE RODRIGUES 412201006 Shawn Rocngues@vmsihe.edu.in
SIDDHI SHRIKANT 412201031 Siddhi.Morakar@vmsiihe edu.in
MORAJKER

H. VIKAS NARAYAN NAYAK 412201038 Vikas.Nayak@vmsiihe.edu.in
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REGISTRAR
Goa University
Taleigao Plateau-Goa,

Frigay. March 24, 2023 3:44 PM

9561317894
9822687808
7821995490

8484064639

14/09/2022
14/09/2022

14/09/2022

14/09/2022
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Goa University Date: 24/03/2023
Taleigao Plateau, Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

REPORT OF THE STUDENT REGISTRATION

Admission Session: 2022-2022
Registration Category : Goa University With P.R. Number

Student Status : P.R Number Generated
SrNo  Student Name as per HSSC Application No

Email Id Mobile No Registration Date
32 ANURAG N. PAI 412201005 Anurag Pai@vmsiihe edu.in 7887544967  14/09/2022
| Q
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RECISTRAR ; i
Goa University s 4
.
Taleigao Plateau-Goa. m : '
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Goa University
Taleigao Plateau, Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

REPORT OF THE STUDENT REGISTRATION

Date: 24/03/2023

Admission Session: 2022-2023

Registration Category : Other Board Only

Student Status : P.R Number Generated

Sr.No Student Name as per HSSC Application No

33

34

35

36

37

KHADE DHANRAJ PRASHANT 412201042
FERNANDES ENDREA ZINA 412201041
HARRY ZACH MATHEW 412201028
NAVNEESH SAJEEV 412201026
PRABHUDESAI SAHIL SACHIN 412201014

FERNANDES STELLA MAXI 412201001

REGISTRAR
Goa University
Taleigao Plateau-Goa,

Friday, March 24, 2023 3:44 PM

Email Id
Dhanra) Khade@vmsiihe.edu.in
Endrea.Femandes@vmsiihe.edu.in
Harry Mathew@vmsithe edu.in
Navneesh Sajeev@vmsihe.edu in
Sahil Prabhudesai@vmsiihe.edu.in

Stella Fernandes@vmsithe edu.in

Mobile No Registration Date

8767185672
9665314526
0447125650
8975701939
9021718125

7887380035

14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022

14/09/2022
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